castaway.com.au
Guide 2024
Supermarket
2 castaway.com.au
CONTENTS
ABOUT US 04
BAKERY 09
BUTCHERY 19

Clear
360 x 280 x 34 mm
130 / carton
Made from recycled PET bottles, Aqua Cell®
trays are 100% recyclable so they can be recycled
time and again, contributing to a circular economy for meat tray packaging.
The Aqua Cells in the tray are specifically designed to capture and retain fluid, keeping meat products attractive on the shelf,
and preventing the fluid from pooling or leaking out of the tray.
16 castaway.com.au
Bags.
Vacuum packaging is ideal for foodservice or retail operations where food preservation and
portioning is fundamental. Vacuum sealing preservies produce and allows the flavours to
penetrate the food. The strength and barrier qualities of the vacuum bags allow foods to be
presented on shelf in stores or restaurants. Ideal for meat, poultry, fish, fruits, vegetables, and nuts.
Code Description Size (L x W) Pack qty
VB70-130X150-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 130 x 150 mm 100
VB70-150X200-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 150 x 200 mm 100
VB70-165X225-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 165 x 225 mm 100
VB70-165X250-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 165 x 250 mm 100
VB70-175X200-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 175 x 200 mm 100
VB70-175X250-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 175 x 250mm 100
VB70-200X250-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 200 x 250 mm 100
VB70-210X300-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 210 x 300 mm 100
VB70-245X300-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 245 x 300 mm 100
VB70-250X350-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 250 x 350 mm 100
VB70-300X350-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 300 x 350 mm 100
VB70-300X400-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 300 x 400 mm 100
VB70-350X450-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 350 x 450 mm 100
VB70-400X500-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 400 x 500 mm 100
VB70-400X600-S Clear vacuum bag, 70 micron 400 x 600 mm 100
HIGH CLARITY FULL RANGE OF SIZES TO
 SUIT ANY PORTION
PB-BUT6
Butchery Paper Carry Bags, small

AUSTRALIAN MADE
IN HACCP CERTIFIED
FACILITIES
FOOD-GRADE PVC,
PHTHALATE AND
BPA-FREE
SUITABLE FOR
CHILLED OR FROZEN
PRODUCTS
MANUAL OR
AUTOMATIC
WRAPPING
REDUCES SPOILAGE
AND WASTAGE
Code Size Thickness Type Trimmed Carton qty
VF1300X30 (1000341) 1300 metres x 30 cm 15 Micron Blown No 1 roll
VF1300X40 (1000345) 1300 metres x 40 cm 15 Micron Blown No 1 roll
VF1300X45 (1000346) 1300 metres x 45 cm 15  Micron Blown No 1 roll
VF1300X50 (1000347) 1300 metres x 50 cm 15 Micron Blown No 1 roll
40 castaway.com.au
Bags.
SUSTAINABLY
SOURCED PAPER